



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		43881A13	GIMBAL HOUSING	1	(S/N OF629999 AND BELOW)	
1		43881A15	GIMBAL HOUSING	1	(S/N OF630000 AND UP)	
2	16	56296	STUD (7/16 X 4-3/4 IN.)	4		
3	16	818834	STUD (7/16 X 4-1/4 IN.)	4		
4	23	98357 1	BUSHING (LOWER)	1		
5	26	41607 1	SEAL-OIL	2		
6	23	98356	BUSHLNG (UPPER)	1		
7	22	74036	GREASE FITTING	2		
8	19	77633	LUBRICAP	2		
9	26	88416	SEAL-OIL	1		
10	30	60794A 4	BEARING ASSEMBLY	1		
11		61075	RING-TOLERANCE	1		
12		41802	O-RING-EXHAUST PIPE	1		
13	16	56766	STUD (1/4 X 1-3/8 IN.)	2		
14		43713	SEAL	1		
15	32	43437	HOSE-WATER	1		
16		41674	INSERT	1		
17	17	99353	PIN-SWIVEL (LOWER)	1		
18	18	54929	PIN-COTTER	1		
19	12	32518	WASHER	1		
20	27	98823 1	GASKET	1		
21		98825A 4	MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY	1		
22	13	78968	LOCKWASHER (1/4 IN.)	2		
23	11	13438	NUT (1/4-28)	2		
24	22	43828	CONNECTOR	1		
25	27	44108 1	GASKET	1		
26	10	78038	SCREW (1/4-20 X 1-3/4 IN.)	2		
27	13	21272	LOCKWASHER (1/4 IN.)	2		
28		74639	BELLOWS-SHIFT CABLE	1		
29	54	38863	CLAMP	1		
30	54	815504320	CLAMP	1		
31	12	34567	WASHER	8		
32	11	34933	NUT (7/16-20)	8		
33	22	42861 1	PLUG-PIPE (3/4-14)	1		
-	22	88847A 1	ACCESS HOLE PLUG KIT	1		